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{Task Name | Start Finish Ma]( 2310 | Miay 30,
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1Jun B 10

SIM'T

" TRIPPEL STACK AND CONTROLS Tue 525/ Mon 6710
Asssmbie Tripple Stack Tue 52510 Frii 5728710 |
Install control System for HC, Single, Double, FSV, Ghoke, H4 7 satsR¥i0 Tue 81410
[FAT tasting incitscing pressure and function tests Wed 62110 This 670
Shipping BOP sy=tam and contral Linlt 1o/ ha rig Fri 6/4/10 Sat 6510
'Derumantatcn Deawings, Approvnis Wed 6210 EIf frarin

;Task Name

S HPPEL STACK ARG CONTROLS
‘Assemble Tripple Stack
. ;?In.ptall control Syaiem for HC, Slngle Double, FSV Ghohe H4 I
" FAT testing |nc:ﬂud|ng pressure and function tests
~ ‘Shipping BOP system and control unit 1o the rig
%Docum:mation Drawings, Approvals
:Procedures for Trippel Ham Cappunc BDP
~ Running Tripple Stack

‘SIDE INLETS ON BOP
%Finished Testing DD Il BOP stack
MiChaﬂge Test Ram thh Blind Shear Fiam (B S Ram)
méDemgn Vent System in con]urlctlon with BP reqmrements
’ EGather Fail Safe Valves ’
mfﬁBuIld Control Sgstem for separate FSvs
~Testing Hub, T-Pieces, 11" spcol Pisce, etc
§D95|gn and Build Support for hanging load off the Side Qutlet
EShlpplng to the DD |l
“fAssemble Complete Hub, T-Piece, FSV, spool and pressure test
%FAT system with Control unit for FSV
;‘Documnmatian and Drawings
‘Procedures for Installing and Testing
'BOP ready to Run with '
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Tue 5/25/10

Sat5/29/10
 Wed&/2/10
 Fri8/4/10

Wed 6/2/10
Sat 5/29/10

.. Sun&/e/o.

Mon 5/24/10
Sun 5/30/10

Mon 5/31/10
Mon 5/24/10

Mon 5/24/10

Mon 5/24/10
'Sat5/29/10

Sun 5/30/10
Mon 5/31/10

Fri 5/28/10
Tue 6/1/10
Thu 6/3/10
 Sat 6/5/10
Fri 6/4/10
Wed 6/2/10
‘Mon 6/7/10

Sun 6/6/10
Sun 5/30/10
Wed 6/2/10

Sat 5/29/10
Sun 5/30/10
Mon 5/31/10
Tue 6/1/10

Thu 6/3/10
Thu 5/27/10

Thu 5/27/10

“Sui 8/6/10

Tue 6/1/10
Tue 6/1/10

~ Mon 6/7/10




